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Emilija Kastelic

Od: Dimitrij.Kuzmic@gov.si v imenu eusair.point.svrk@gov.si

Poslano: 14. avgust 2019 09:09

Za: eusair

Kp: Giuseppe.DI-PAOLA@ec.europa.eu; Christos.THEOPHILOU@ec.europa.eu; 

'gparnassas@mou.gr'; 'jaka.bizjak@zvkds.si'; 'lucija.jereb@urszr.si'; 'Mitja 

Bricelj/Mko/Gov'; 'nada.mlinar@mvteo.gov.ba'; 

'nikolina.petkovic.gregoric@mzoe.hr'; 'ornela.shoshi@moe.gov.al'; 

'osedioli@regione.emilia-romagna.it'; 'Rezart.Fshazi@turizmi.gov.al'; Sartori Silvia; 

'Senad.Oprasic@mvteo.gov.ba'; 'Jelena Knezevic'; 'Ivana Stojanovic'; 'Jelena Uroš'; 

'aleksandra.Doslic@ekologija.gov.rs'; 'Klodiana Marika'; 

'Dusan.Ognjanovic@ekologija.gov.rs'; ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΤΘΙΛΔΗ; 

slavica.pavlovic@mpr.gov.me; milena.krasic@mpr.gov.me; 

edi.ferro@bujqesia.gov.al; mimoza.cobani@bujqesia.gov.al; 

zhanina.dapi@ekonomia.gov.al; dapi.zhanina@gmail.com; 

auron.tare@bregdeti.gov.al; amir.lubovac@mvteo.gov.ba; Natasa.kulakowski-

kramaric@mingo.hr; paulina.tomaskovic@mingo.hr; dani.franulovic@mps.hr; 

fabio.fava@unibo.it; m.bertelletti@politicheagricole.it; 

flavia.zuccon@regione.veneto.it; gabinetto@presidenza.regione.molise.it; 

miona.popovic@privreda.gov.rs; petra.filipi@gov.si; marta.ciraj@gov.si; 

Lenca.Humerca-Solar@gov.si; Federico Rosset; 'Nadine.Lakhal@ec.europa.eu'; 

Christos.THEOPHILOU@ec.europa.eu

Zadeva: Facility Point Plus: Cross-pillar idea MSP/ICZM: outcome of admissibility and 

eligibility check

Priloge: MSP_ICZM.pdf

Dear TSG members, dear all,  

In line with the Guidance note on how to apply for the Facility Point Plus support for macro-regional project 
development for the above invitation to submit cross-pillar project ideas, please find enclosed the information about 
the outcome of the admissibility and eligibility check.  

If you need more information, please let us know.  

Kind regards,  

 
 
Facility Point Plus Management Team  
 
EU Strategy for the Adriatic-Ionian Region (EUSAIR) 
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